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 This document and any oral presentation accompanying it has 
been prepared in good faith. IGS shall not be held liable for 
updating or modifying this presentation and accompanying 
information, including but not limited to all forward-looking 
statements and the future prospects due to the occurrence of 
any new events or conditions.

 Investors shall take the aforementioned forward-looking 
statements as the data subject to amendments rather than 
legally binding commitments.

 The financial, business and Q&A information disclosed in this 
presentation may vary from the actual results in the future due 
to some significant contingencies such as changes in market 
demand, industry competition, regulatory equirements, 
fluctuations in exchange rate and other risk factors that cannot 
be controlled.

Disclaimer
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About GameSparcs(6542)

Time

Established  on 2010

IPO 6542TW On 2016

Staff

300+ Staff

More than 60% of R&D personnel

Location

5 places
Taichung、Taipei、

Hangzhou、

Chengdu、Malta
Business

Mobile game agency business

Online casual games

District network gaming authorization

Capital

NTD 420 million
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Main business model

GameSparcs

Mobile games 
agency 
business

Leisure games

Software
authorization
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Financial Performance：Revenue and Profit
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Profit : YOY 9%



7

61,409

-95,642

107,942 123,847

92,786

50,489

-163,584

98,838 102,022 95,940
1.2

-3.89

2.35 2.43 2.28

-5

-4

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

-200,000

-150,000

-100,000

-50,000

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

109 110 111 112 ~113Q3

營業損益 淨利歸屬於母公司業主 每股盈餘(元)

OI : YOY 9.5%
Net Income : YOY 17.5%

Financial Performance：Net Income and EPS
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Q&A
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